
Pos

1000 m
1
2
3
4
5
6

500 m
1
2

No.

212
208
207
211
217
205

234
202

Name

Matuška Daniel
Korvasová Lucie
Korvasová Veronika
Matuška Radim
Jandová Nikol
Němcová Anna

Doseděl Matěj
Malaska Michal

Club

SSC Otrokovice
IN-LINE VESELÍ
IN-LINE VESELÍ
SSC Otrokovice
T.J.Sokol Šumperk
Olomouc

Olomouc
Kunovice

Class

1000 m

1000 m

1000 m

1000 m

1000 m

1000 m

500 m

500 m

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2

Total Tm

2:38.094
2:41.371
2:49.156
3:06.250
3:07.293
3:20.106

2:27.505
2:32.578

Diff

3.277
11.062
28.156
29.199
42.012

5.073

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.277

Avg. Speed

72,868

Best Lap Tm

1:15.184

Best Speed

76,612

Best Lap by

212 - Matuška Daniel
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Atletika UNI CZ s.r.o.

Inline Olomouc

Olomouc

1000m Junioři XS,S

Race started at 12:59:58

Olomouc 1,600 Km

27.8.2011 12:45


